Retail at The SSruce Cotel

BRUCE HOTEL BRANDED

THE BRUCE BATH ROBE

THE BRUCE BATH ROBE - KIDS
BASEBALL CAP

UMBRELLA

MARKET BAG

BRUCE SOCKS

FLAGSHIP CONSUMABLES

COOKIES - HALF DOZEN
THE BRUCE HOTEL HONEY - 30Z
THE BRUCE HOTEL HONEY - 60Z

MOLTON BROWN

HAND WASH
ORANGE & BERGAMOT

HAND LOTION
ORANGE & BERGAMOT

BATH AND BODY WASH
ORANGE & BERGAMOT
FIERY PINK PEPPERCORN

PURIFYING SHAMPOO
INDIAN CRESS

PURIFYING CONDITIONER
INDIAN CRESS

BODY LOTION
ORANGE & BERGAMOT
SERENE COCO & SANDALWOOD

$130.00
$85.00
$20.00
$45.00
$05.00
$20.00

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

WELLNESS

BATH BOMBS

BATH SOAKS

LAVENDER PILLOWSPRAY NIAGARA
LAVENDER SACHET

LIL’ VIPS

PLUSHIES
BRUCE THE BEAR
GUS THE GOOSE

PICTURE BOOKS

THANKS FOR NOTHING

HEY, BRUCE

MOTHER BRUCE

MOTHER BRUCE- MINI BOOK
HOTEL BRUCE

BRUCE'S BIG FUN DAY
PEEK-A-BRUCE

BRUCE'S BIG MOVE

BRUCE & THE LEGEND OF SOGGY HOLLOW
SANTA BRUCE

BRUCE SAVES THE PLANET
BALLET BRUCE

CLOTHING

BATHING SUIT
SWIMMING GOGGLES
GYM SHORTS

GYM SHIRTS

GYM SOCKS

All retail items are priced in Canadian dollars and are subject to 13% sales tax.

$18.00
$14.00
$21.00
$04.50

$18.00
$10.00

$12.99
$22.99
$25.99
$13.99
$25.99
$06.99
$11.99
$25.99
$22.99
$18.99
$26.99
$06.99

$20.00
$05.00
$10.00
$10.00
$03.00



Retail at The SBruce FCotel

MEDICAL RELIEF

TYLENOL (REGULAR & EXT. STRENGTH)

ADVIL

HALLS

TUMS ANTIACID
PEPTO-BISMOL

PEPCID

LOPERAMIDE (ANTI-DIARRHEAL)
GAS-X TABLETS

DULCOLAX (LAXATIVE)
GRAVOL GINGER

GRAVOL GINGER-NIGHTTIME
EYE DROPS

ANTI-ALLERGY MEDICATION
ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT
CONTACT LENS SOLUTION
AFTER BITECREAM

PERSONAL CARE

SUNSCREEN NEUTROGENA (SPF 60)
SUNSCREEN BANANA BOAT (SPF 30)
SUNSCREEN BANANA BOAT (KIDS)
CONDOMS

DEODORANT

HAIRSPRAY

DRY SHAMPOO

MOUTHWASH

TOOTHPASTE

BURT'S BEESLIPBALM

DENTAL FLOSS

INTERDENTAL CLEANERS

SOFT PICKS

HAND SANITIZER

$11.00
$11.00
$05.00
$10.00
$17.00
$15.00
$14.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$16.00
$22.00
$11.00
$11.00

$26.00
$08.00
$08.00
$10.00
$09.00
$09.00
$18.00
$05.00
$09.00
$08.00
$03.50
$05.00
$05.00
$05.00

MISC.

LONG SHOEHORN

SAVOUR - THE FLAVOUROFSTRATFORD
READING GLASSES

FOLDING HAND FAN

SNACKS

ORGANIC CHIPS
THE ORIGINAL | CIDER & VINEGAR | SMOKEY BBQ

CRAFT PRETZELS
CHEDDAR RANCH | HERB & GARLIC

POPCORN
MOVIE BUTTER

CANDIES & GUMMIES
CHOCOLATE

All retail items are priced in Canadian dollars and are subject to 13% sales tax.

$10.00
$36.00
$03.00
$03.50

$07.00

$07.00

$07.00

$06.00
$08.00



