## Retail at The Bruce Hotel

BRUCE HOTEL BRANDED		WELLNESS	
THE BRUCE BATH ROBE	\$130.00	BATH BOMBS	\$18.00
THE BRUCE BATH ROBE - KIDS	\$85.00	BATH SOAKS	\$14.00
BASEBALL CAP	\$20.00	LAVENDER PILLOWSPRAY NIAGARA	\$21.00
UMBRELLA	\$45.00	LAVENDER SACHET	\$04.50
MARKET BAG	\$05.00		
BRUCE SOCKS	\$20.00		
FLAGSHIP CONSUM	MABLES	LIL' VIPS	
COOKIES - HALF DOZEN	\$10.00	PLUSHIES	
THE BRUCE HOTEL HONEY - 30Z	\$15.00	BRUCE THE BEAR	\$18.00
THE BRUCE HOTEL HONEY - 60Z	\$20.00	GUS THE GOOSE	\$10.00
MOLTON BROWN		PICTURE BOOKS	
		THANKS FOR NOTHING	\$12.99
HAND WASH	\$46.00	HEY, BRUCE	\$22.99
ORANGE & BERGAMOT		MOTHER BRUCE	\$25.99
		MOTHER BRUCE- MINI BOOK	\$13.99
HAND LOTION	\$46.00	HOTEL BRUCE	\$25.99
ORANGE & BERGAMOT		BRUCE'S BIG FUN DAY	\$06.99
		PEEK-A-BRUCE	\$11.99
BATH AND BODY WASH		BRUCE'S BIG MOVE	\$25.99
ORANGE & BERGAMOT	\$46.00	BRUCE & THE LEGEND OF SOGGY HOLLOW	\$22.99
FIERY PINK PEPPERCORN		SANTA BRUCE	\$18.99
		BRUCE SAVES THE PLANET	\$26.99
PURIFYING SHAMPOO	\$46.00	BALLET BRUCE	\$06.99
INDIAN CRESS			
PURIFYING CONDITIONER	\$46.00	CLOTHING	
INDIAN CRESS		DATUMO CUIT	400.00
		BATHING SUIT	\$20.00
BODY LOTION	\$46.00	SWIMMING GOGGLES	\$05.00
ORANGE & BERGAMOT		GYM SHORTS	\$10.00
SERENE COCO & SANDALWOOD		GYM SHIRTS	\$10.00
		GYM SOCKS	\$03.00



## Retail at The Bruce Hotel

## MEDICAL RELIEF

## MISC.

TYLENOL (REGULAR & EXT. STRENGTH)	\$11.00	LONG SHOEHORN	\$10.00
ADVIL	\$11.00	SAVOUR – THE FLAVOUROFSTRATFORD	\$36.00
HALLS	\$05.00	READING GLASSES	\$03.00
TUMS ANTIACID	\$10.00	FOLDING HAND FAN	\$03.50
PEPTO-BISMOL	\$17.00		
PEPCID	\$15.00		
LOPERAMIDE (ANTI-DIARRHEAL)	\$14.00		
GAS-X TABLETS	\$17.00	SNACKS	
DULCOLAX (LAXATIVE)	\$17.00		
GRAVOL GINGER	\$15.00	ORGANIC CHIPS	\$07.00
GRAVOL GINGER-NIGHTTIME	\$15.00	THE ORIGINAL   CIDER & VINEGAR   SMOKEY BBQ	
EYE DROPS	\$14.00		
ANTI-ALLERGY MEDICATION	\$16.00	CRAFT PRETZELS	\$07.00
ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT	\$22.00	CHEDDAR RANCH   HERB & GARLIC	
CONTACT LENS SOLUTION	\$11.00		
AFTER BITECREAM	\$11.00	POPCORN	\$07.00
		MOVIE BUTTER	
PERSONAL CARE		CANDIES & GUMMIES	\$06.00
PERSONAL CARE		CHOCOLATE	\$08.00

\$26.00

\$08.00



SUNSCREEN NEUTROGENA (SPF 60)

SUNSCREEN BANANA BOAT (SPF 30)

